
CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 4 GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 KERM 00:21:24.85 96

2 MOBA 00:21:19.22 113

3 ARVI 00:21:58.03 146

4 TORR 00:22:02.67 171

5 ROOS 00:22:02.57 176

6 BACH 00:22:15.79 179

7 ORAC 00:22:22.68 184

8 LIMR 00:22:19.63 202

9 TUUN 00:22:38.84 211

10 JGRZ 00:23:15.80 278

11 FRES 00:23:27.54 305

12 FARM 00:23:45.60 323

13 NIPO 00:24:14.14 353

14 DINU 00:24:16.67 385

15 KING 00:24:24.26 410

16 CRNC 00:24:41.03 429

17 STRA 00:24:56.15 437

18 SOBA 00:24:39.32 441

19 WSHG 00:25:07.44 476

20 GLVA 00:25:26.15 518

21 CHOW 00:25:42.88 524

22 TUHS 00:26:49.15 537

23 AVEN 00:26:18.50 586

24 MOHS 00:28:20.07 678

25 COAL 00:29:09.34 683

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

BISH 00:24:33.57 4

LEMO 00:26:03.32 4

DELO 00:29:39.47 4

CARU 00:24:54.75 3

SNGW 00:24:34.89 3

TEHA 00:25:15.78 3

SIPA 00:26:48.38 3

SELM 00:26:19.59 3

FIRE 00:29:13.60 3

FOWL 00:29:21.63 3

HANF 00:32:43.78 3

EXET 00:21:34.10 2

WOLK 00:19:13.65 1

WSTB 00:22:54.51 1

ROSA 00:23:44.36 1

GRHL 00:25:08.82 1

DOPA 00:26:39.94 1
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 4 GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 KERM 00:21:24.85 7 96

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 109 Ashley Villafana 00:20:06.56 5

2 12 107 Baylee Melgoza 00:21:10.21 11

3 25 106 Milani Gutierrez 00:21:42.34 22

4 27 110 Nevaeh Nord 00:21:48.74 24

5 37 105 Cathy Calzada 00:22:16.39 34

6 48 108 Allison Sanchez 00:22:40.83 (44)

7 55 111 Daniela Lua 00:22:58.48 (50)

2 MOBA 00:21:19.22 7 113

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 155 Shelby Taylor 00:19:09.02 1

2 9 151 Mia Bennett 00:20:49.83 8

3 15 156 Wendy Wilson 00:21:13.96 14

4 16 152 Lilith Buller 00:21:18.01 15

5 87 153 Noleena Fahy 00:24:05.26 75

6 105 154 Jane Hotaling 00:24:45.83 (90)

7 138 150 Astrid Barnett-Davis 00:25:57.20 (117)

3 ARVI 00:21:58.03 7 146

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 5 Julissa Leon 00:20:33.36 6

2 19 4 Karla Gonzalez 00:21:30.18 18

3 22 7 Yahaira Olague 00:21:37.25 19

4 32 1 Emily Cabrera 00:22:05.89 29

5 86 3 Arlene Gonzalez 00:24:03.49 74

6 89 2 Airam Garcia 00:24:07.00 (77)

7 134 6 Crystal Arreola 00:25:46.74 (113)

4 TORR 00:22:02.67 7 171

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 139 Irene Martinez 00:19:57.44 4

2 18 142 Sophia Mirelez 00:21:28.43 17

3 23 140 Vianney Martinez-Luna 00:21:38.51 20

4 51 137 Bay Garlick 00:22:48.31 47

5 95 136 Jazmine Espinoza 00:24:20.69 83

6 128 138 Valerie Jaimes 00:25:35.32 (108)

7 166 141 Isabella Mirelez 00:27:36.62 (137)

5 ROOS 00:22:02.57 7 176

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 172 Alyana Chavez 00:19:34.32 2

2 29 171 Priscilla Casarrubias 00:21:56.96 26

3 33 177 Sofia Ruiz 00:22:06.63 30

4 39 175 Elisua Leon 00:22:20.89 36

5 94 174 Yasmin Garcia-Cirilo 00:24:14.06 82

6 125 176 Marely Montes Leon 00:25:21.43 (105)

7 167 173 Mariana Fierro 00:27:53.28 (138)

6 BACH 00:22:15.79 6 179

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 19 Gianna Romanini 00:20:51.54 9

2 13 16 Addyson Eggers 00:21:11.13 12
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 4 GIRLS

3 28 15 Karly Champness 00:21:54.99 25

4 63 17 Samantha Patton 00:23:13.79 55

5 90 18 Maddy Posey 00:24:07.50 78

6 92 20 Gabriela Tully 00:24:12.78 (80)

7 ORAC 00:22:22.68 7 184

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 164 Rylie Allen 00:21:39.20 21

2 42 170 Isabella Trenado 00:22:28.61 39

3 43 169 Sofia Rubalcava 00:22:29.13 40

4 44 167 Peyton Miya 00:22:36.39 41

5 47 166 Isabella Gonzalez 00:22:40.08 43

6 69 165 Nicole Ante 00:23:25.37 (60)

7 74 168 Lily O'Leary 00:23:36.55 (64)

8 LIMR 00:22:19.63 7 202

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 129 Jaslyn Rodriguez 00:19:47.61 3

2 38 125 Brooke DaSilva 00:22:20.03 35

3 49 127 Sofia Gonzalez 00:22:46.09 45

4 53 128 Sofia Manzano 00:22:50.64 49

5 82 123 Graicynn Achelpohl 00:23:53.80 70

6 97 124 Kaylyn Best 00:24:24.50 (85)

7 120 126 Sienna Federico 00:25:14.92 (100)

9 TUUN 00:22:38.84 7 211

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 215 Ana Landeros 00:22:04.05 27

2 41 213 Klarissa Dominguez 00:22:27.90 38

3 46 212 Daphnie Avila 00:22:39.41 42

4 52 217 Ava Saenz 00:22:48.84 48

5 64 218 Andrea Sandoval 00:23:13.98 56

6 81 214 Luna Granados 00:23:52.65 (69)

7 110 216 Farrah Mclean 00:24:56.34 (93)

10 JGRZ 00:23:15.80 6 278

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 100 Gabrielle Gutierrez 00:21:44.94 23

2 62 101 Harnoor Kang 00:23:13.61 54

3 71 104 Samantha Zavalza 00:23:33.62 62

4 79 103 Keira Rodriguez 00:23:47.73 67

5 84 99 Neyla Figueroa 00:23:59.12 72

6 136 102 Lydia Rebollar 00:25:54.86 (115)

11 FRES 00:23:27.54 7 305

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 85 Evanie Vasquez 00:22:05.49 28

2 66 80 Liliana Cuevas 00:23:17.00 57

3 72 84 Alessandra Telles 00:23:35.01 63

4 88 81 Areli Rosales 00:24:06.28 76

5 93 83 Alina Seiler 00:24:13.92 81

6 147 82 Natalie Secundino 00:26:49.54 (124)

7 186 79 Daniela Aguilar 00:29:15.43 (151)

12 FARM 00:23:45.60 7 323

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 69 Rhylie Zamora 00:21:12.80 13

2 17 67 Elizabeth Urquilla 00:21:26.69 16
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 4 GIRLS

3 80 64 Perla Lares 00:23:49.92 68

4 112 63 Aaliyah Garcia 00:24:59.05 95

5 158 65 Samantha Navarrette 00:27:19.52 131

6 168 68 Dafni Zambrano 00:27:54.83 (139)

7 173 66 Yvette Rodriguez-Corona 00:28:14.89 (143)

13 NIPO 00:24:14.14 6 353

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 159 Sophia Esparza 00:22:14.97 31

2 58 163 Amy Rocha 00:23:05.95 52

3 67 157 Rilee Baker 00:23:18.70 58

4 76 162 Maddolyn Navarrette 00:23:42.95 65

5 180 161 Rubi Molina 00:28:48.12 147

6 190 158 Regina Esparza 00:29:57.35 (153)

14 DINU 00:24:16.67 6 385

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 58 Gisele Duarte 00:21:04.27 10

2 78 55 Seyla Hernandez 00:23:46.40 66

3 103 59 Mia Valdez 00:24:39.58 89

4 117 57 Jessica Ugalde 00:25:13.37 97

5 144 56 Meloddy Medina 00:26:39.73 123

6 175 54 Kenia DeJesus 00:28:25.45 (144)

15 KING 00:24:24.26 6 410

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 116 Madelyn Wiest 00:22:15.53 32

2 100 115 Jasmine Medrano 00:24:29.57 86

3 102 117 Wren Wilson 00:24:37.84 88

4 118 112 Natalie Emmersen 00:25:13.84 98

5 126 113 Callie Waldner 00:25:24.52 106

6 181 114 Brenda Marquez 00:28:57.61 (148)

16 CRNC 00:24:41.03 7 429

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 41 Alexis Baez 00:22:16.12 33

2 85 46 Valeria Martinez Jimenez 00:24:02.72 73

3 113 43 Luz Garcia 00:24:59.32 96

4 121 42 Nathaly Barrera 00:25:16.10 101

5 149 44 Rhyley Garza 00:26:50.93 126

6 170 47 Briley Gomez 00:28:04.38 (141)

7 171 45 Victoria Lara 00:28:09.28 (142)

17 STRA 00:24:56.15 6 437

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 59 197 Lily Cruess 00:23:07.13 53

2 70 195 Valeria Andrade 00:23:31.76 61

3 83 196 Samantha Chand 00:23:58.17 71

4 127 199 Lizbeth Ramirez 00:25:27.36 107

5 177 198 Xitlaly Prado 00:28:36.32 145

6 191 201 Alejandra Rivas 00:30:16.87 (154)

18 SOBA 00:24:39.32 6 441

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 50 194 Sylvia Sanchez Serrano 00:22:47.26 46

2 91 193 Roxana Paramo 00:24:12.10 79

3 123 191 Lori Gonzalez 00:25:18.57 103

4 124 190 Jacquelin Gomez 00:25:19.54 104
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 4 GIRLS

5 129 188 Valeria Cervantes 00:25:39.15 109

6 137 192 Veronica Medrano 00:25:56.49 (116)

19 WSHG 00:25:07.44 7 476

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 56 219 Miriam Barboza Sanchez 00:23:01.06 51

2 96 221 Daniela Gonzalez 00:24:21.60 84

3 111 220 Milagros Galeana 00:24:57.65 94

4 131 225 Iris Ramirez 00:25:43.26 111

5 165 223 Alegria Najera 00:27:33.62 136

6 169 222 Stephanie Loera 00:27:55.93 (140)

7 184 224 Dulce Rios-Ortiz 00:29:10.50 (149)

20 GLVA 00:25:26.15 7 518

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 68 86 Valerie Altamirano 00:23:23.86 59

2 119 91 Natalie Muñoz 00:25:14.30 99

3 139 88 Evanyelin Cortez 00:25:59.45 118

4 141 89 Noami Garcia 00:26:05.57 120

5 143 90 Sarah Harthorn 00:26:27.59 122

6 148 87 Sarah Contreras 00:26:50.71 (125)

7 162 92 Jocelyn Reyes 00:27:27.14 (133)

21 CHOW 00:25:42.88 5 524

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 40 31 Arianna Ramirez 00:22:24.72 37

2 130 33 Layla Torres 00:25:41.75 110

3 132 30 Nayeli Gomez 00:25:44.09 112

4 140 32 Natalia Sandoval 00:25:59.95 119

5 179 34 Gurnoor Uppal 00:28:43.88 146

22 TUHS 00:26:49.15 5 537

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 207 Jade Zaldivar 00:20:40.95 7

2 106 203 Rudie Fannon 00:24:46.25 91

3 153 205 Ariana Perez 00:27:01.32 129

4 187 206 Fabiola Romero 00:29:25.41 152

5 199 202 Brittany Cervantes 00:32:11.81 158

23 AVEN 00:26:18.50 7 586

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 101 10 Karen Jimenez 00:24:36.65 87

2 135 12 Alexia Melgar 00:25:53.44 114

3 150 8 Reyna Diaz 00:26:53.04 127

4 151 11 Isabella Maldonado 00:26:53.56 128

5 157 13 Evelyn Mendez 00:27:15.81 130

6 160 14 Jitzelle Roman 00:27:24.30 (132)

7 201 9 Kimberly Flores 00:32:38.44 (160)

24 MOHS 00:28:20.07 5 678

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 122 147 Trinity Ortega 00:25:17.16 102

2 163 143 Adelyna Del Real 00:27:31.77 134

3 164 144 Alexis Heredia 00:27:32.17 135

4 185 148 Jocelyn Salgado 00:29:11.59 150

5 198 145 Isabella Merida 00:32:07.67 157
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 4 GIRLS

25 COAL 00:29:09.34 6 683

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 107 35 Mia Corona 00:24:47.59 92

2 142 36 Yulissa Escalante 00:26:19.59 121

3 194 39 Jasmine McClain 00:31:03.32 155

4 195 40 Cassandra Trejo 00:31:10.05 156

5 200 38 Destene Licea 00:32:26.15 159

6 202 37 Cristina Guzman 00:33:56.24 (161)
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 4 GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 155 Shelby Taylor FR 00:19:09.02 MOBA

2 0 230 Anna Villavicencio SO 00:19:13.65 WOLK

3 2 172 Alyana Chavez SR 00:19:34.32 ROOS

4 3 129 Jaslyn Rodriguez SO 00:19:47.61 LIMR

5 4 139 Irene Martinez SR 00:19:57.44 TORR

6 5 109 Ashley Villafana JR 00:20:06.56 KERM

7 6 5 Julissa Leon SO 00:20:33.36 ARVI

8 7 207 Jade Zaldivar SR 00:20:40.95 TUHS

9 8 151 Mia Bennett JR 00:20:49.83 MOBA

10 9 19 Gianna Romanini SR 00:20:51.54 BACH

11 10 58 Gisele Duarte FR 00:21:04.27 DINU

12 11 107 Baylee Melgoza SO 00:21:10.21 KERM

13 12 16 Addyson Eggers JR 00:21:11.13 BACH

14 13 69 Rhylie Zamora FR 00:21:12.80 FARM

15 14 156 Wendy Wilson FR 00:21:13.96 MOBA

16 15 152 Lilith Buller FR 00:21:18.01 MOBA

17 16 67 Elizabeth Urquilla SR 00:21:26.69 FARM

18 17 142 Sophia Mirelez SR 00:21:28.43 TORR

19 18 4 Karla Gonzalez SR 00:21:30.18 ARVI

20 0 61 Annie Neufeld FR 00:21:32.36 EXET

21 0 62 Megan Thompson SR 00:21:35.83 EXET

22 19 7 Yahaira Olague JR 00:21:37.25 ARVI

23 20 140 Vianney Martinez-Luna SO 00:21:38.51 TORR

24 21 164 Rylie Allen JR 00:21:39.20 ORAC

25 22 106 Milani Gutierrez JR 00:21:42.34 KERM

26 23 100 Gabrielle Gutierrez SR 00:21:44.94 JGRZ

27 24 110 Nevaeh Nord FR 00:21:48.74 KERM

28 25 15 Karly Champness JR 00:21:54.99 BACH

29 26 171 Priscilla Casarrubias FR 00:21:56.96 ROOS

30 27 215 Ana Landeros JR 00:22:04.05 TUUN

31 28 85 Evanie Vasquez SR 00:22:05.49 FRES

32 29 1 Emily Cabrera SO 00:22:05.89 ARVI

33 30 177 Sofia Ruiz SR 00:22:06.63 ROOS

34 31 159 Sophia Esparza JR 00:22:14.97 NIPO

35 32 116 Madelyn Wiest SR 00:22:15.53 KING

36 33 41 Alexis Baez SO 00:22:16.12 CRNC

37 34 105 Cathy Calzada SR 00:22:16.39 KERM

38 35 125 Brooke DaSilva SR 00:22:20.03 LIMR

39 36 175 Elisua Leon JR 00:22:20.89 ROOS

40 37 31 Arianna Ramirez SR 00:22:24.72 CHOW

41 38 213 Klarissa Dominguez SO 00:22:27.90 TUUN

42 39 170 Isabella Trenado SO 00:22:28.61 ORAC

43 40 169 Sofia Rubalcava JR 00:22:29.13 ORAC

44 41 167 Peyton Miya JR 00:22:36.39 ORAC

45 0 25 Ashley Fitt SR 00:22:39.19 BISH

46 42 212 Daphnie Avila JR 00:22:39.41 TUUN

47 43 166 Isabella Gonzalez SO 00:22:40.08 ORAC

48 (44) 108 Allison Sanchez JR 00:22:40.83 KERM

49 45 127 Sofia Gonzalez SO 00:22:46.09 LIMR

50 46 194 Sylvia Sanchez Serrano SO 00:22:47.26 SOBA

51 47 137 Bay Garlick SO 00:22:48.31 TORR
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CIF CENTRAL SECTION CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 4 GIRLS

52 48 217 Ava Saenz SO 00:22:48.84 TUUN

53 49 128 Sofia Manzano JR 00:22:50.64 LIMR

54 0 229 Ambar Vasques FR 00:22:54.51 WSTB

55 (50) 111 Daniela Lua JR 00:22:58.48 KERM

56 51 219 Miriam Barboza Sanchez SR 00:23:01.06 WSHG

57 0 24 Audrey Cokeley SR 00:23:03.05 BISH

58 52 163 Amy Rocha SO 00:23:05.95 NIPO

59 53 197 Lily Cruess FR 00:23:07.13 STRA

60 0 28 Bryanna Higuera SO 00:23:07.77 CARU

61 0 120 Briseida Dolores SR 00:23:12.79 LEMO

62 54 101 Harnoor Kang SR 00:23:13.61 JGRZ

63 55 17 Samantha Patton FR 00:23:13.79 BACH

64 56 218 Andrea Sandoval JR 00:23:13.98 TUUN

65 0 180 Aviana Martinez JR 00:23:15.12 SNGW

66 57 80 Liliana Cuevas SR 00:23:17.00 FRES

67 58 157 Rilee Baker JR 00:23:18.70 NIPO

68 59 86 Valerie Altamirano FR 00:23:23.86 GLVA

69 (60) 165 Nicole Ante SR 00:23:25.37 ORAC

70 61 195 Valeria Andrade JR 00:23:31.76 STRA

71 62 104 Samantha Zavalza JR 00:23:33.62 JGRZ

72 63 84 Alessandra Telles SR 00:23:35.01 FRES

73 0 208 Helena Casas FR 00:23:36.18 TEHA

74 (64) 168 Lily O'Leary SO 00:23:36.55 ORAC

75 0 211 Drew Sherman SO 00:23:42.82 TEHA

76 65 162 Maddolyn Navarrette SO 00:23:42.95 NIPO

77 0 178 Myriam Rosas SR 00:23:44.36 ROSA

78 66 55 Seyla Hernandez SR 00:23:46.40 DINU

79 67 103 Keira Rodriguez FR 00:23:47.73 JGRZ

80 68 64 Perla Lares FR 00:23:49.92 FARM

81 (69) 214 Luna Granados SO 00:23:52.65 TUUN

82 70 123 Graicynn Achelpohl JR 00:23:53.80 LIMR

83 71 196 Samantha Chand SR 00:23:58.17 STRA

84 72 99 Neyla Figueroa FR 00:23:59.12 JGRZ

85 73 46 Valeria Martinez Jimenez JR 00:24:02.72 CRNC

86 74 3 Arlene Gonzalez SR 00:24:03.49 ARVI

87 75 153 Noleena Fahy SR 00:24:05.26 MOBA

88 76 81 Areli Rosales JR 00:24:06.28 FRES

89 (77) 2 Airam Garcia SR 00:24:07.00 ARVI

90 78 18 Maddy Posey FR 00:24:07.50 BACH

91 79 193 Roxana Paramo SR 00:24:12.10 SOBA

92 (80) 20 Gabriela Tully SR 00:24:12.78 BACH

93 81 83 Alina Seiler JR 00:24:13.92 FRES

94 82 174 Yasmin Garcia-Cirilo SO 00:24:14.06 ROOS

95 83 136 Jazmine Espinoza FR 00:24:20.69 TORR

96 84 221 Daniela Gonzalez SR 00:24:21.60 WSHG

97 (85) 124 Kaylyn Best JR 00:24:24.50 LIMR

98 0 29 Selva Morales SO 00:24:25.25 CARU

99 0 119 Daisy Albarran SR 00:24:28.67 LEMO

100 86 115 Jasmine Medrano JR 00:24:29.57 KING

101 87 10 Karen Jimenez JR 00:24:36.65 AVEN

102 88 117 Wren Wilson SR 00:24:37.84 KING

103 89 59 Mia Valdez FR 00:24:39.58 DINU

104 0 181 Angela Rios SR 00:24:44.20 SNGW

105 (90) 154 Jane Hotaling SR 00:24:45.83 MOBA
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106 91 203 Rudie Fannon FR 00:24:46.25 TUHS

107 92 35 Mia Corona FR 00:24:47.59 COAL

108 0 187 Leila Rodriquez SR 00:24:50.42 SIPA

109 0 183 Amanda Luna FR 00:24:52.98 SELM

110 (93) 216 Farrah Mclean SO 00:24:56.34 TUUN

111 94 220 Milagros Galeana SR 00:24:57.65 WSHG

112 95 63 Aaliyah Garcia SO 00:24:59.05 FARM

113 96 43 Luz Garcia SO 00:24:59.32 CRNC

114 0 51 Miley Hernandez Moreno JR 00:25:06.59 DELO

115 0 93 Mackenzie Contreras SO 00:25:08.82 GRHL

116 0 23 Anwyn Benson SR 00:25:10.11 BISH

117 97 57 Jessica Ugalde SR 00:25:13.37 DINU

118 98 112 Natalie Emmersen FR 00:25:13.84 KING

119 99 91 Natalie Muñoz SO 00:25:14.30 GLVA

120 (100) 126 Sienna Federico JR 00:25:14.92 LIMR

121 101 42 Nathaly Barrera SO 00:25:16.10 CRNC

122 102 147 Trinity Ortega JR 00:25:17.16 MOHS

123 103 191 Lori Gonzalez SO 00:25:18.57 SOBA

124 104 190 Jacquelin Gomez FR 00:25:19.54 SOBA

125 (105) 176 Marely Montes Leon JR 00:25:21.43 ROOS

126 106 113 Callie Waldner JR 00:25:24.52 KING

127 107 199 Lizbeth Ramirez SR 00:25:27.36 STRA

128 (108) 138 Valerie Jaimes SO 00:25:35.32 TORR

129 109 188 Valeria Cervantes SR 00:25:39.15 SOBA

130 110 33 Layla Torres SR 00:25:41.75 CHOW

131 111 225 Iris Ramirez SO 00:25:43.26 WSHG

132 112 30 Nayeli Gomez JR 00:25:44.09 CHOW

133 0 179 Gigiana Baker SO 00:25:45.35 SNGW

134 (113) 6 Crystal Arreola SR 00:25:46.74 ARVI

135 114 12 Alexia Melgar JR 00:25:53.44 AVEN

136 (115) 102 Lydia Rebollar FR 00:25:54.86 JGRZ

137 (116) 192 Veronica Medrano JR 00:25:56.49 SOBA

138 (117) 150 Astrid Barnett-Davis SO 00:25:57.20 MOBA

139 118 88 Evanyelin Cortez SO 00:25:59.45 GLVA

140 119 32 Natalia Sandoval JR 00:25:59.95 CHOW

141 120 89 Noami Garcia SR 00:26:05.57 GLVA

142 121 36 Yulissa Escalante FR 00:26:19.59 COAL

143 122 90 Sarah Harthorn SO 00:26:27.59 GLVA

144 123 56 Meloddy Medina SR 00:26:39.73 DINU

145 0 60 Mara Torres SO 00:26:39.95 DOPA

146 0 182 Jasmine Godinez Lopez SR 00:26:40.53 SELM

147 (124) 82 Natalie Secundino SR 00:26:49.54 FRES

148 (125) 87 Sarah Contreras JR 00:26:50.71 GLVA

149 126 44 Rhyley Garza FR 00:26:50.93 CRNC

150 127 8 Reyna Diaz SO 00:26:53.04 AVEN

151 128 11 Isabella Maldonado FR 00:26:53.56 AVEN

152 0 186 Jezel Farias SO 00:26:58.27 SIPA

153 129 205 Ariana Perez SR 00:27:01.32 TUHS

154 0 122 Abigail Wiley FR 00:27:02.38 LEMO

155 0 72 Lexi Gonzalez FR 00:27:06.91 FIRE

156 0 27 Elizabeth Guevara SR 00:27:11.25 CARU

157 130 13 Evelyn Mendez JR 00:27:15.81 AVEN

158 131 65 Samantha Navarrette JR 00:27:19.52 FARM

159 0 22 Kate Anderson SR 00:27:21.94 BISH
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160 (132) 14 Jitzelle Roman FR 00:27:24.30 AVEN

161 0 184 Leslie Reyes Fuentes SR 00:27:25.26 SELM

162 (133) 92 Jocelyn Reyes SO 00:27:27.14 GLVA

163 134 143 Adelyna Del Real SO 00:27:31.77 MOHS

164 135 144 Alexis Heredia FR 00:27:32.17 MOHS

165 136 223 Alegria Najera JR 00:27:33.62 WSHG

166 (137) 141 Isabella Mirelez SO 00:27:36.62 TORR

167 (138) 173 Mariana Fierro SO 00:27:53.28 ROOS

168 (139) 68 Dafni Zambrano SO 00:27:54.83 FARM

169 (140) 222 Stephanie Loera SR 00:27:55.93 WSHG

170 (141) 47 Briley Gomez FR 00:28:04.38 CRNC

171 (142) 45 Victoria Lara FR 00:28:09.28 CRNC

172 0 49 Alexandra Cruz JR 00:28:09.98 DELO

173 (143) 66 Yvette Rodriguez-Corona SO 00:28:14.89 FARM

174 0 74 Lillian Luna JR 00:28:18.88 FOWL

175 (144) 54 Kenia DeJesus SR 00:28:25.45 DINU

176 0 210 Kathryn Crookston FR 00:28:28.34 TEHA

177 145 198 Xitlaly Prado FR 00:28:36.32 STRA

178 0 185 Maddy Baruch FR 00:28:36.44 SIPA

179 146 34 Gurnoor Uppal FR 00:28:43.88 CHOW

180 147 161 Rubi Molina JR 00:28:48.12 NIPO

181 (148) 114 Brenda Marquez SR 00:28:57.61 KING

182 0 73 Jasmine Hernandez Soto JR 00:29:07.60 FOWL

183 0 48 Sonia Alba SO 00:29:07.72 DELO

184 (149) 224 Dulce Rios-Ortiz JR 00:29:10.50 WSHG

185 150 148 Jocelyn Salgado JR 00:29:11.59 MOHS

186 (151) 79 Daniela Aguilar SO 00:29:15.43 FRES

187 152 206 Fabiola Romero SR 00:29:25.41 TUHS

188 0 121 Kayley Ramirez FR 00:29:29.43 LEMO

189 0 71 Cristyn Gonzalez FR 00:29:51.08 FIRE

190 (153) 158 Regina Esparza SR 00:29:57.35 NIPO

191 (154) 201 Alejandra Rivas FR 00:30:16.87 STRA

192 0 76 Lourdes Campos SR 00:30:38.41 FOWL

193 0 70 Jennifer Alvarez FR 00:30:42.82 FIRE

194 155 39 Jasmine McClain FR 00:31:03.32 COAL

195 156 40 Cassandra Trejo SR 00:31:10.05 COAL

196 0 95 Melony Karabian SO 00:31:41.56 HANF

197 0 97 Nefertity Zendenos SO 00:31:47.20 HANF

198 157 145 Isabella Merida FR 00:32:07.67 MOHS

199 158 202 Brittany Cervantes SR 00:32:11.81 TUHS

200 159 38 Destene Licea SO 00:32:26.15 COAL

201 (160) 9 Kimberly Flores JR 00:32:38.44 AVEN

202 (161) 37 Cristina Guzman FR 00:33:56.24 COAL

203 0 96 Harley Nelson SO 00:34:42.58 HANF

204 0 53 Mariana Lopez SO 00:36:13.60 DELO
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